

REPORT ON THE AWARD OF CONSTRUCTION CONTRACTS AND CHANGES TO CONSTRUCTION

This report details the award of Capital Improvement Program construction contracts in the total amount of \$747,190.26 to the respective lowest responsible bidders for various construction projects, as listed in

Inspector General – Each party to the agreement shall acknowledge that, in accordance with 105 ILCS

investigations and that the Inspector General shall have access to all information and personnel necessary to conduct those investigations.

Conflicts – The agreement shall not be legally binding on the Board if entered into in violation of the provisions of 105 ILCS 5/34-21.3 which restricts the employment of or the letting of contracts to, former Board members during the one year period following expiration or other termination of their terms of office.

SDR



7/15/16

Page 1 of 2

Revised Contract Amount	Total % of Contract	Reason Code	Oracle PO Number	Board Rpt Number
7.49	3.05%	Owner Directed	2867615 / 3002938 / 3060061	11-0525-PR8 -\$398,452.00
		Owner Directed		\$9,897.00
		Safety Issue		\$2,067.00
		Owner Directed		\$5,730.00
		Discovered Conditions		\$197,000.00
		Omission - AOR		\$4,645.00
<hr/>				
Project Total: -\$179,113.00				
7.03	1.13%	School Request	3084166	\$1,100.22
<hr/>				
Project Total: \$1,100.22				

7/15/16

Page 2 of 2

ed	Total	Oracle	Board Rpt Number
ct	% of	PO Number	
nt	Contract		

28 3.53%

ason Code

3078956

\$2,385.00

covered Conditions

\$2,166.64

covered Conditions

\$686,549.97

covered Conditions

Project Total: \$691,101.61